§1“'?1411& Document G701" - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address)
17003 Southwest Madison Fire Station
Madison County, Mississippi

OWNER: (Name and address)
Madison County, Mississippi
P.O. Box 608

Canton, MS 39046-0608

CONTRACT INFORMATION:
Contract For: General Construction
Date: 16 January 2018

ARCHITECT: (Name and address)

Dale Partners Architects I'.A.(Jackson)
188 East Capitol Street

Suite 250

Jackson, Mississippi

39201

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Change Order Number: 003
Date: 29 July 2019

CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Richard Womack Construction, LLC

P.O. Box 541
Magee, MS 39111

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Due to a layout error during construction, General Contractor is to replace omitted concrete work in the amount of $1,737.00
with additional sodding of an equal amount. The Contractor will install an additional 3908 SF of sod at the direction of the

Owner and Architect.

The original Contract Sum was $ 1.626.000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1.626.000.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1,626.000.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be 11 January 2019

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Dale Partners Architects P.A.(Jackson)

Richard Womack Construction. LLC

Madison County, Mississippi

ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTO! w OWNER (Firm name)

SIGNATURE ¥ SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Russ Blount, AIA, Partner Richard Womack, President Trey Baxter, District 2 Supervisor
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

29 July 2019 13 August 2019

DATE DATE DATE

AlA Document G701™ - 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or
any portion of it, may result In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This
document was produced by AlA software at 16:45:31 ET on 07/29/2019 under Order No. 9862468213 which expires on 09/22/2019, and is not for resale

User Notes:

(3BIADAG4)



